
Championnat de France de Relais
Chenecey-Buillon 24.8.2024

2517BF OTB

Aurelia PARIS
3502BR CRCO
Percurso : Dames 35-40 (#1) 

--/21 não classificado

Resultados completos em Webres
1. COCS D35 2:15:56
2. VALMO D35-1 2:19:43
3. TAD D35-1 2:24:211. 31 00:08:37 813m 10'36"/km

2. 59 00:01:52 00:10:29 172m 10'51"/km
3. 86 00:04:52 00:15:21 468m 10'24"/km
4. 97 00:13:28 00:28:49
5. 98 00:02:22 00:31:11 173m 13'41"/km
6. 97 00:03:36 00:34:47 173m 20'49"/km
7. 125 00:02:42 00:37:29 190m 14'13"/km
8. 56 00:02:12 00:39:41 168m 13'06"/km
9. 100 00:04:33 00:44:14 716m 6'21"/km

10. 70 00:02:10 00:46:24 308m 7'02"/km
11. 48 00:02:17 00:48:41 189m 12'05"/km
12. 250 00:02:20 00:51:01 264m 8'50"/km
13. 999 00:00:19 00:51:20 174m 1'49"/km
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